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дела постоянного хранения 

за  1980-1981 годы 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

на 2  листах 
 

 



 

 

 

№ 

п/п 

Индекс 

дела 

 

Заголовок дела 
Крайние 

даты 

Кол-во 

листов 

Приме-

чания 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

      

1  Планы работы, протоколы партийных 

собраний 

04.01.-

19.12.1980 

112  

      

  1981 год    

      

2  Планы работы, протоколы партийных 

собраний 

13.01.-

11.12.1981 

109  

 

 


